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  New Price List 

Effective April 24, 2024 

• A $150.00 Registration per family- NON- REFUNDABLE 

• A $100 Materials Fee per child due at the time of enrollment and annually on 

January 31st – NON- REFUNDABLE 
We accept ages 6 weeks to 12 years old.  

Ages  Full   Time       Part   Time  

Infant $525.00  5- Days   $380.00  3-Days 

Toddlers $500.00  5- Days  $380.00  3- Days 

Two $440.00  5- Days  $360.00  3- Days 

Transition $440.00  5- Days  $360.00  3- Days 

Pre-School (3s) $420.00  5- Days  $350.00  3- Days 

Pre-K (4s) $420.00  5- Days  $350.00  3- Days 

Pre-K (Expansion) $500.00 5- Days   

  

School – Age/ Pre-K (Expansion)  

Before & After Care 

$300.00 5-Days 

School – Age/ Pre-K (Expansion)  

Before Care 

$225.00 5-Days 

School – Age/ Pre-K (Expansion)  

After Care 

$250.00 5-Days 

Summer camp Registration 

Due Annually before June 1st 

$450.00 Non-Refundable fee for 

10 weeks Activity 

One full week of winter break $400.00 5-Days 

One full week of spring break $400.00 5-Days 

One full week of summer camp $400.00 5-Days 

All Weekly Tuition Fees Include Meals: Breakfast, Lunch, PM Snack  

*Breakfast is served from 7:45am and ends at 9:00am sharp daily. *If your child/children are 

coming in late, it is your responsibility to call the center by 9:30am to be counted for Lunch.   

 

Additional Fees/Notices:  

• Tuition is Due on Mondays and is only accepted through an online payment portal 

on your Family Electronic Application via credit card or ACH. 

• Late Tuition Payment Fees are assessed at $25/per child after the due date each 

week. 

• Late Pick Up fees are assessed at $2 per minute/per child after closing hours and 

must be paid to the staff member directly at the time of arrival. 

  

Center Hours of Operation:  
Hope Grows at Lost Knife Hope Grows at Century BLVD Hope Grows at Frederick RD 

6:30AM to 6:00PM 6:30AM to 6:30PM 6:30AM to 6:30PM 

 


